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Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

05/01

12/01

19/01

26/01

02/02

09/02

16/02

23/02

01/03

08/03

15/03

22/03

29/03

Special edition 100% ‘The New Generation’

Design & Architecture

Real Estate Investments

Fashion Week Report 

Perfumes/Beauty + Fashion design Report

Growth champions

Olympic Games Tourism

Women’s fashion & Accessories

Life insurance investments

Tourism for well-being

Fashion Week Report+ Investments + Company cars

Planet edition

Men's fashion

1st QUARTER 2024

schedule subject to change – contact us
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05/04

12/04

19/04

26/04

03/05

10/05

17/05

24/05

31/05

07/06

14/06

21/06

28/06

Gourmet food

Getaway

Design & Architecture 

Watches + Tax-Free Investments

Cultural getaways

Cannes - Cinema

Jewelry

Viva Tech

Perfumes/Beauty

Men's issue + Planet Dossier

Wines

100% Olympic Games Special Edition

Fashion Week Report + Summer Festivals + 'Rencontres d'Arles'

2nd QUARTER 2024

Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

schedule subject to change – contact us
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05/07

12/07

19/07

26/07

30/08

06/09

13/09

20/09

27/09

Rosés and bubbly

Summer Restaurant Guide + Fashion design Report

Olympic Games opening

Summer Issue

New book season

Wines + Gourmet food

Women's fashion

Winter sunshine + Car fleet + Real estate investments

Watches + Planet Dossier

3rd QUARTER 2024

Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

schedule subject to change – contact us
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04/10

11/10

18/10

25/10

31/10

08/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

06/12

13/12

20/12

Men's fashion

Women's Fashion Week + Pension Investments + Paris+

100% Food Special Edition

Watches

US issue

Jewelry + Paris Photo

Whisky & Spirits + Planet Dossier

Gift Selection + Ski & Mountain Tourism

100% Luxury Special Edition

City + Private Banking and Investments

Wine & Champagne

Last-minute gift

4th QUARTER 2024

Your 2024 dates
Editorial schedule

schedule subject to change – contact us
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